Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IEST, NITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years
Year 2022
Round No 5
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name Nafional Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute

| Academic Program Name

Quota |Seat Type

IGem‘!er

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 176635 185207
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS DOBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 100777 100777
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Gender-Neutral 27157 27157
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 2937 5257
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5T Female-only (including 3932 4550
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 ST (PwD) Gender-Neutral 4 40
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (o] OPEN Gender-Neutral 49331 52529
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Female-only (including 57639 57639
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s EWS Gender-Neutral 8120 8372
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-anly {including 9533 9533
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14559 15929
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 21739 21739
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qo5 5C Gender-Neutral 7536 7826
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s SC Female-anly (including 10166 10166
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs ST Gender-Neutral 2202 2202
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 94081 122748
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 56617 56617
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 16155 16155
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 5T Gender-Neutral 3685 7918



Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technaology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technalogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

HS

as

05

Qs

os

as

0s

Qs

as

05

Qs

H5

HS

HS

HS

as

05

Qs

as

05

Qs

Qs

as

05

H5

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

05

as

as

5T

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

QBC-NCL (PwD)

5C

5C

5T

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

sC

SC

5T

CPEN

OBC-NCL

5C

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

5286

20229

33831

4161

5583

7366

13528

306

3087

4282

1138

159045

69969

5300

7293

39251

50377

6783

7682

12835

17324

5642

8206

2439

135444

65920

18255

4507

9376

31311

44514

5075

7011

6615

24409

33831

4708

5583

8127

13528

306

31el

4282

1136

200935

69969

8578

9026

42545

20377

7070

7692

13114

17324

6244

8206

2439

158048

65920

18255

14115

13322

342837

44514

5332

7011



National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 9225 10165
Pradeszh of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor QS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 15345 15345
Pradesh of Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor OS5 sC Gender-Neutral 5171 5171
Pradesh of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 0S5 SC emale-only (including 6605 6605
Pradesh of Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  0S ST Gender-Neutral 1772 1772
Pradesh of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 234177 238400
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 101499 101499
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5C Gender-Neutral 31269 31269
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 4347 14152
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 ST Female-only (including 7068 12667
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) o5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 45520 47621
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) as OPEN Female-only (including o055 60055
Pradesh Supernumerary)

MNational Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 7232 7740
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Female-only (including G488 59488
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs CBC-MNCL Gender-Neutral 13849 14560
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Female-only {including 19343 12343
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as sC Gender-Neutral 6946 7234
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs sC Female-only (including 10205 10205
Pradesh supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as ST Gender-Neutral 860 860

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is des NIC and the contents are provided by |oSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.




