

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years		
Year	2022	
Round No	5	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	176635	185207
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	100777	100777
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	27157	27157
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2937	5257
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3932	4950
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	40	40
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49331	52929
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57639	57639
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8120	8372
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9533	9533
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14999	15929
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21739	21739
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7536	7826
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10166	10166
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2202	2202
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	94081	122748
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	56617	56617
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16155	16155
National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3685	7918

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5286	6615
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20229	24409
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33831	33831
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4161	4708
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5583	5583
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7366	8127
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13528	13528
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	306	306
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	3087	3161
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4282	4282
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1136	1136
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	159045	200935
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	69969	69969
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5300	9978
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7293	9036
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal tradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39251	42545
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50377	50377
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6783	7070
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7692	7692
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12835	13114
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17324	17324
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5642	6244
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8206	8206
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2439	2439
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	139444	15804
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	65920	65920
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	18255	18255
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4507	14115
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9376	13322
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31311	34837
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal tradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44514	44514
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal tradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5075	5332
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7011	7011

	No.					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9225	10165
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15345	15345
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5171	5171
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6605	6605
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1772	1772
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	234177	238400
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	101499	10149
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	31269	31269
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4347	14152
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7068	12667
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45520	47621
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60055	60055
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7232	7740
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9488	9488
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13849	14560
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19343	19343
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6946	7234
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10205	10205
National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	860	860

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







